
TS-350P-72/Polycrystalline 72 cells 
335w-355w

Track Sun Solar Energy Technology Co.,Limited

TracksunSolar,
For Our Future!

*SUPER QUALITY*
*HIGH EFFICIENCY*
*STRONG POWER*

+0086-150-8881-7303 sales@tracksunsolar.cn www.tracksunsolar.cn



992

992

Module

Peak Power Watts-P MAX (Wp)*

Power Output Tolerance-P MAX (W)

Maximum Power Voltage-V MPP (V)

Maximum Power Current-I MPP (A)

Open Circuit Voltage-V OC (V)

Short Circuit Current-I SC (A)

Module Efciency nm (%)

37.9

8.84

46.3

9.36

17.3

38.2

8.90

46.5

9.45

17.5

38.4

9.00

46.7

9.50

17.8

0 ~ +5

38.5

9.09

46.9

9.60

18.0

38.7

9.17

47.0

9.69

18.3

I-V CURVES OF PV MODULE P-V CURVES OF PV MODULE

TS-345P-72
       345

TS-340P-72
       340

TS-335P-72
       335

TS-350P-72
       350

TS-355P-72
       355
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